AGS15000HL Series Stage
User’s Manual
Dedicated to the Science of Motion
Aerotech, Inc.
101 Zeta Drive,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15238
Phone: 412-963-7470
Fax: 412-963-7459

particular stage, refer to the table below.
Example: AGS15-500-500-HL-10X2-10-LT50X5-LT50X5-GR
Table 1-1: Model Numbering System
AGS15000 Series Linear Motor Gantry
AGS15500-500 500 mm x 500 mm (20 in x 20 in) Cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and lim-
its
AGS15750-750 750 mm x 750 mm (30 in x 30 in) Cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and lim-
its
AGS151000-
1000
1000 mm x 1000 mm (40 in x 40 in) Cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and
limits
AGSxxxx-yyyy Other travels available; please consult factory
Loading
-HL High loading
Motor
-10 Brushless linear motor – BLM-264-A (upper Y-axis only)
-10X2 Dual brushless linear motor – dual BLM-386-A (lower X-axis only)
-10HX2 Dual brushless linear motor – dual BLMH-382-A (lower X-axis only)
Limits
-NC Normally closed end of travel limit switches (STANDARD)
-NO Normally open end of travel limit switches
Standard Linear Encoders
-LT50AS Dual linear encoder for lower axis; amplified sine output; linear encoder for upper axis
-LT50X50 Dual linear encoder for lower axis; 0.1 micron line driver output; linear encoder for upper
axis
-LT75AS Dual linear encoder for lower axis; amplified sine output; linear encoder for upper axis
-LT75X50 Dual linear encoder for lower axis; 0.1 micron line driver output; linear encoder for upper
axis
-LT100AS Dual linear encoder for lower axis; amplified sine output; linear encoder for upper axis
-LT100X50 Dual linear encoder for lower axis; 0.1 micron line driver output; linear encoder for upper
axis
Base Plate
-GR500-500 Granite baseplate for AGS15500-500
-GR750-750 Granite baseplate for AGS15750-750
-GR1000-1000 Granite baseplate for AGS151000-1000
-GRR500-500 Granite baseplate for AGS15500-500 with 150 mm (6 in) risers
-GRR750-750 Granite baseplate for AGS15750-750 with 150 mm (6 in) risers
-GRR1000-1000 Granite baseplate for AGS151000-1000 with 150 mm (6 in) risers
4 Chapter 1 www.aerotech.com
AGS15000HL HardwareManual Overview
Accessories (to be ordered as separate line item)
Z100 100 mm (4 in) travel z-stage
Z150 150 mm (6 in) travel z-stage
THETA 360° travel theta axis
MB500-500 Steel weldment machine base for AGS15500-500
MB750-750 Steel weldment machine base for AGS15750-750
MB1000-1000 Steel weldment machine base for AGS1000-10000
Table 1-1: Model Numbering System (continued)
www.aerotech.com Chapter 1 5
Overview AGS15000HL HardwareManual
1.4. Safety Procedures and Warnings
The following statements apply throughout this manual. Failure to observe these precautions could result in
serious injury to those performing the procedures and damage to the equipment.